
Exceptionally fade resistant* photo-image quality,
consistent colour accuracy and precise image detail 
from HP No. 85 Ink Supplies. Standout results from 
HP are easy, reliable and cost-effective.

*Wilhelm Imaging Research, Inc. concluded that prints made with HP No. 85 Colour Ink Cartridges and HP Premium Plus Papers may 
be displayed indoors under glass for 82 years before noticeable fading and staining occur (see www.wilhelm-research.com for details).

HP No. 85 Ink Supplies



Designed for professionals in graphics-intensive roles.

Produce exceptionally fade resistant* photo quality
images. The long-life HP No. 85 Printheads are
designed together with new, dye-based ink formulations 
in the HP No. 85 Colour Ink Cartridges. Precise 
detail and consistent colour accuracy give you 
stand-out results. 

Save valuable time and realize ongoing savings with
the long-life HP No. 85 Ink Supplies. HP’s excellent
rated service and reliability means less time wasted
on printing problems, higher productivity and more
cost-effective printing. 

Enjoy low maintenance, trouble-free printing. 
The HP No. 85 Ink Supplies are designed together with
your printer. Interactive printing system technology
provides alerts when ink is low and makes HP Supplies
easy to install and maintain.

HP No. 85 Ink Cartridges and Printheads

Designed for professionals in graphics-intensive roles.

Produce photo quality images that resist fading for 82
years* with the dye-based ink formulations in HP No.
85 Colour Ink Cartridges. Precise detail and consistent
colour accuracy give you sand-out results.

Cost-effective HP No. 85 Colour Ink Cartridges provide
reliable, efficient operation to minimise user intervention
and improve productivity. HP No. 85 3-Ink Cartridge
Multipacks provide additional savings and convenience
for high-volume printing.

Enjoy low maintenance, trouble-free printing. 
HP No. 85 Colour Ink Cartridges are designed together
with your printer. Interactive HP Smart Printing System
Technology provides alerts when ink is low and makes
HP Supplies easy to install and maintain.

HP No. 85 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks

*Wilhelm Imaging Research, Inc. concluded that prints made with HP No. 85 Colour Ink Cartridges and HP Premium Plus Papers may be displayed
indoors under glass for 82 years before noticeable fading and staining occur (see www.wilhelm-research.com for details).
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For more information on HP products and solutions, visit our website at www.hp.com

Product number

C9425A 

C9426A

C9427A

C9428A

C9429A

Colour

cyan

magenta 

yellow

light cyan

light magenta

Ink volume

28 ml

28 ml

69 ml

69 ml

69 ml

Dimensions (l x w x d)

142 x 109 x 25 mm

142 x 109 x 25 mm

142 x 125 x 40 mm

142 x 125 x 40 mm

142 x 125 x 40 mm

Weight

90 g

90 g

150 g

150 g

150 g

UPC code

8 08736-67085 2

8 08736-67086 9

8 08736-67087 6

8 08736-67088 3

8 08736-67089 0

Product number

C9420A

C9421A

C9422A 

C9423A

C9424A

Colour

cyan

magenta 

yellow

light cyan

light magenta

Dimensions (l x w x d)

142 x 109 x 25 mm

142 x 109 x 25 mm

142 x 109 x 25 mm

142 x 109 x 25 mm

142 x 109 x 25 mm

Weight

50 g

50 g

50 g

50 g

50 g

UPC code

8 08736-67080 7

8 08736-67081 4

8 08736-67082 1

8 08736-67083 8

8 08736-67084 5

Product number

C9431A

C9432A

C9433A

C9434A

C9435A

Colour

cyan

magenta 

yellow

light cyan

light magenta

Dimensions (l x w x d)

283 x 118 x 37 mm

283 x 118 x 37 mm

283 x 118 x 41 mm

283 x 118 x 41 mm

283 x 118 x 41 mm

Weight

270g

270g

440g

440g

440g

UPC code

8 29160-54546 2

8 29160-54547 9

8 29160-54548 6

8 29160-54549 3

8 29160-54550 9

Ink volume per cartridge

28 ml each

28 ml each

69 ml each

69 ml each

69 ml each

*Warranty statement: 
HP warrants that HP products are free from defects in workmanship or material under normal use in accordance with specifications until the date marked on the product. Warranty does
not cover empty products or products that have been modified in any way. For complete warranty details contact your dealer or see www.hp.com/support/inkjet_warranty. You may
also have statutory legal rights against the seller in addition to this manufacturer’s warranty which are not restricted by this manufacturer’s warranty.

Product specification ink cartridges
HP No. 85 Ink Cartridges*

Product specification printheads
HP No. 85 Printheads*

Product specifications multipacks 
HP No. 85 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks: 3 ink cartridges of the same colour, not for individual sale*
The HP No. 85 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks improve productivity for large format ink customers by providing significant cost savings for high-volume users.
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For more information about HP Large Format Printing Material, 
visit www.hp.com/go/designjet/supplies

© 2004 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change
without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty
statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting
an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.


