HP No. 85 Ink Supplies





Exceptionally fade resistant* photo-image quality, consistent colour accuracy and precise image detail from HP No. 85 Ink Supplies. Standout results from HP are easy, reliable and cost-effective.

* Wilhelm Imaging Research, Inc. concluded that prints made with HP No. 85 Colour Ink Cartridges and HP Premium Plus Papers may be displayed indoors under glass for 82 years before noticeable fading and staining occur (see www.wilhelm-research.com for details)



HP No. 85 Ink Cartridges and Printheads

Designed for professionals in graphics-intensive roles.

Produce exceptionally fade resistant* photo quality images. The long-life HP No. 85 Printheads are designed together with new, dye-based ink formulations in the HP No. 85 Colour Ink Cartridges. Precise detail and consistent colour accuracy give you stand-out results.

Save valuable time and realize ongoing savings with the long-life HP No. 85 Ink Supplies. HP's excellent rated service and reliability means less time wasted on printing problems, higher productivity and more cost-effective printing. Enjoy low maintenance, trouble-free printing. The HP No. 85 Ink Supplies are designed together with your printer. Interactive printing system technology provides alerts when ink is low and makes HP Supplies easy to install and maintain.

HP No. 85 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks

Designed for professionals in graphics-intensive roles.

Produce photo quality images that resist fading for 82 years* with the dye-based ink formulations in HP No. 85 Colour Ink Cartridges. Precise detail and consistent colour accuracy give you sand-out results.

Cost-effective HP No. 85 Colour Ink Cartridges provide reliable, efficient operation to minimise user intervention and improve productivity. HP No. 85 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks provide additional savings and convenience for high-volume printing.

Enjoy low maintenance, trouble-free printing. HP No. 85 Colour Ink Cartridges are designed together with your printer. Interactive HP Smart Printing System Technology provides alerts when ink is low and makes HP Supplies easy to install and maintain.

^{*} Wilhelm Imaging Research, Inc. concluded that prints made with HP No. 85 Colour Ink Cartridges and HP Premium Plus Papers may be displayed indoors under glass for 82 years before noticeable fading and staining occur (see www.wilhelm-research.com for details).

Product specification ink cartridges

HP No. 85 Ink Cartridges*

Product number	Colour	Ink volume	Dimensions ($l \times w \times d$)	Weight	UPC code
C9425A	cyan	28 ml	142 x 109 x 25 mm	90 g	8 08736-67085 2
C9426A	magenta	28 ml	142 x 109 x 25 mm	90 g	8 08736-67086 9
C9427A	yellow	69 ml	142 x 125 x 40 mm	150 g	8 08736-67087 6
C9428A	light cyan	69 ml	142 x 125 x 40 mm	150 g	8 08736-67088 3
C9429A	light magenta	69 ml	142 x 125 x 40 mm	150 g	8 08736-67089 0

Product specification printheads

HP No. 85 Printheads*

Product number	Colour	Dimensions (I x w x d)	Weight	UPC code
C9420A	cyan	142 x 109 x 25 mm	50 g	8 08736-67080 7
C9421A	magenta	142 x 109 x 25 mm	50 g	8 08736-67081 4
C9422A	yellow	142 x 109 x 25 mm	50 g	8 08736-67082 1
C9423A	light cyan	142 x 109 x 25 mm	50 g	8 08736-67083 8
C9424A	light magenta	142 x 109 x 25 mm	50 g	8 08736-67084 5

Product specifications multipacks

HP No. 85 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks: 3 ink cartridges of the same colour, not for individual sale*
The HP No. 85 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks improve productivity for large format ink customers by providing significant cost savings for high-volume users.

Product number	Colour	Ink volume per cartridge	Dimensions (l x w x d)	Weight	UPC code
C9431A	cyan	28 ml each	283 x 118 x 37 mm	270g	8 29160-54546 2
C9432A	magenta	28 ml each	283 x 118 x 37 mm	270g	8 29160-54547 9
C9433A	yellow	69 ml each	283 x 118 x 41 mm	440g	8 29160-54548 6
C9434A	light cyan	69 ml each	283 x 118 x 41 mm	440g	8 29160-54549 3
C9435A	light magenta	69 ml each	283 x 118 x 41 mm	440g	8 29160-54550 9

* Warranty statement:

HP warrants that HP products are free from defects in workmanship or material under normal use in accordance with specifications until the date marked on the product. Warranty does not cover empty products or products that have been modified in any way. For complete warranty details contact your dealer or see www.hp.com/support/inkjet_warranty. You may also have statutory legal rights against the seller in addition to this manufacturer's warranty which are not restricted by this manufacturer's warranty.



© 2004 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

